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GRAHAM+FISK’S WINE-IN-A-CAN



STATE DISTRIBUTOR PRICE PER CASE CONTACT

AK Bills Distributing $64.67 Robert Amrine 
robert@billsdistributing.com

AL Alabama Crown Distributing Co. $63 Justin Wesley 
JWesley@alabamacrown.com

AR Arkansas Wine and Spirits $64 John Martin
 john@arwineandspirits.com

AZ Action Wine + Spirits $64 Ryan Shepard 
ryan@actionwine.com

CA Graham+Fisk’s Wine-In-A-Can $60 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

CO Republic National 
Distributing Company $60 Megan Lippincott 

Megan.Lippincott@rndc-usa.com

CT Highland Imports $63 Jamie Clemente 
jamie@highlandimportsct.com

DC Lanterna Wines $63.84 Jackie Watson
jwatson@lanternawines.com

DE OPEN

FL Liberation Distribution, Inc. $60 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

GA Savannah Distributing $64.30 Rick Caudle
rick.caudle@savdist.com

HI Johnson Brothers of Hawaii $63 Miles Jones
mijones@johnsonbrothers.com

IA Cask & Cork Distributing $63 Brett Kooima
brettk@caskncork.com

ID ID Wine Merchants $63 Eric Johnson 
ejohnson@idwinemerchant.com

IL Burke Beverage Distributors $62 Douglas Marello
dmarello@burkebev.com

IN Liberation Distribution, Inc. $68 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

KS Vintegrity Wine & Spirits $63 Sean Ball
Sball@vintegritywine.com

KY Heritage Wine & Spirits $63 Mike Smart
mike@heritagedist.com

LA Republic National 
Distributing Company $60 Tommy Moies

thomas.moies@rndc-usa.com

MA Martignetti Companies $62 Sabrina Reming
SReming@martignetti.com

MD Lanterna Wines $63.84 Jackie Watson
jwatson@lanternawines.com

ME OPEN

MI Imperial Beverage $62 Larry Cekola
lcekola@imperialbeverage.com

MN Paustis Wine Company $62 Mike Cords
mcords@paustiswine.com

MO Vintegrity Wine & Spirits $63 JP Gilmore
jpgilmore@vintegritywine.com

MS OPEN

STATE DISTRIBUTOR PRICE PER CASE CONTACT

MT OPEN

NC North Carolina Select Fine Wines $64 Pat Greenwood
pgreenwood@apbev.com

ND Cask & Cork Distributing $63 Brett Kooima
brettk@caskncork.com

NE Quench Fine Wines of Nebraska $62.40 Kendall Christensen
kendall.christensen@quenchme.com

NH Martignetti Companies of NNE $66 Colin Goggin
CGoggin@martignetti.com

NJ Fedway Associates $64 Jon Hoffman
Jhoffman@fedway.com

NM Republic National 
Distributing Company $66 Virginia Silence 

Virginia.Silence@rndc-usa.com

NV Crooked Wine Company $63 Connie Chambers
crookedwinecompany@gmail.com

NY Liberation Distribution, Inc. $60 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

OH Beverage Distribution Inc. 
Vintage Wine Distributor $63 Adam Bellflower abellflower@beveragedist.com

Adam Nagel a.nagel@vintwine.com

OK Artisan Fine Wine & Spirits $62 Tracia Forrest
tracia@artisanfinewineandspirits.com

OR DA - DUE Compliance & Logistics $62 Doug Due
doug@da-due.com

PA Pennsylvania Liquor
Control Board $71.76 Fisk Biggar

orders@grahamandfisk.com

RI Mancini Beverage $62 Chris Woods
CWoods@mancinibeverage.com

SC Republic National
Distributing Company $66 Mike Foley

Mike.Foley@rndc-usa.com

SD Cask & Cork Distributing $63 Brett Kooima
brettk@caskncork.com

TN
Tennessee Crown Distributing 
Company; Knoxville Beverage 

Company
$63 Sarah Heath

sheath@tennesseecrown.com

TX Republic National
Distributing Company $60 Ryan Dunn

Ryan.Dunn@rndc-usa.com

UT Republic National
Distributing Company $71.28 Ericka Story

Ericka.Story@rndc-usa.com

VA Lanterna Wines $63.84 Jackie Watson
jwatson@lanternawines.com

VT OPEN

WA Graham+Fisk’s Wine-In-A-Can $60 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

WI Liberation Distribution, Inc. $60 Fisk Biggar
orders@grahamandfisk.com

WV OPEN

WY OPEN
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